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LISTA ACTUALIZADA DE LA REGULACIÓN DE BOLSAS DE TRABAJO TEMPORAL
Orden 18/2018 de  19 de julio

CEBRIAN CARRILLO, Mª LUISA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173988894X 28 0,75 0 1,5 0 30,250 01/08/2008

MARTINEZ MASCARAQUE, PEDRO LUI Excluido Art. 18.a121406351K 28 0,75 0 0 0 28,750 18/07/2021

PELLIN ARIÑO, Mª LORENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148342188Y 0 1 0 0 0 1413

RICART MIGUEL, ROSARIO Excluido Art. 18.b124366746V 0 2 0 1,5 10 13,50

GALIANO MUÑOZ, LUZ MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121418076Q 5,343 0,75 0,4 3 0 9,4930 06/10/2022

DZYUMAK PARSHIKOVA, VICTORIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17154205276A 7,7 0 0 0 0 7,70 07/02/2020

VIDAL NAVARRO, PABLO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153241758R 0 2 0 0 5 70 14/07/2015

FRASQUET ARIAS, JULITA LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133494351A 2,1 1 0,4 3 0 6,50 06/11/2019

GONZALVEZ ARACIL, JAVIER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152765347N 0 2 0,8 1,5 0 4,30 17/12/2019

IGUALA CHOLBI, INMACULADA Excluido Art. 18120160079G 0,7 2 0 1,5 0 4,20 01/11/2010

BROCAL MARTINEZ, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148565463C 0 1 0 3 0 40 20/09/2022

ALBILLAR BERNABE, TATIANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145931096G 0 2 2 0 0 40 25/03/2020

SALESA TARANCON, MARTA Excluido Art. 18.g120853351X 0 2 1,6 0 0 3,60 14/02/2020

ALGADO SELLES, NATIVIDAD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148324255J 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50 14/07/2015

GARIGLIO GOMEZ, YAIZA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17102278586E 3 0 0 0 0 30 29/01/2021

TORRESI DIAZ, VIVIANA ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17155175205E 1,4 0 0 1,5 0 2,90 19/07/2021

RAMON SANCHEZ, ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148377145A 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 14/07/2015

BORGES ALEJO, Mª TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124319034F 0 0,75 1,6 0 0 2,350 14/04/2014

SEGOVIA MARTINEZ, ANTONI Excluido Art. 18148300599R 0,35 2 0 0 0 2,350 21/12/2020

CANOVAS GALINDO, VERONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148658236B 0,45 0 1,6 0 0 2,050 07/02/2020

MIRA GARCIA, RAFAEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122520930C 0 2 0 0 0 20 28/04/2014

ESTEVE SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148353475T 0 2 0 0 0 20 04/05/2021

RIQUELME BERNABEU, JOSEFA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148462445L 0 2 0 0 0 20 04/06/2012

GAMBIN FOLLANA, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148638386X 0 2 0 0 0 20 28/06/2013

PASTOR CHACON, OSCAR Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.b148673129T 0 2 0 0 0 20 26/09/202226/12/2022

CARRASCO GALLEGO, RODRIGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17150321665B 0 0 2 0 0 20 20/09/2022

SUAREZ VALVERDE, ANA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174618853E 0 0 1,5 0 0 1,50 07/02/2020

MORENO PUJANTE, MARIA TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121506882L 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 16/07/2015

GARCIA TOMAS, Mª ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144757755P 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 02/07/2014

GONZALVEZ GARCIA, Mª DEL MAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148352271S 0 1 0 0 0 10 01/09/2012

SERRANO MIRA, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148571688N 0 1 0 0 0 10 07/02/2020

SHATAT EQRAI, MOHAMMAD JAMAL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17154640151V 0,35 0 0 0 0 0,350 20/09/2022

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17110562522W 0 0 0 0 0 00 14/06/2016

MARGARIT BRUTINEL, ANDRES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121410453Y 0 0 0 0 0 00 28/06/2013

ADELL GRANDIO, BLANCA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17118921575G 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/07/2014

CASTELLANO SAFONTS, JUAN Excluido Art. 18151799170L 0 0 0 0 0 00

GARCIA BRAÑAS, ANTONIO RAFAEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17150593662X 0 0 0 0 0 00 16/07/2015

MARTINEZ CHAVEZ, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 172Y2436201D 0 0 0 0 0 00 16/07/2015

BALICEVIC BORAS, IVAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17143672940B 0 0 0 0 0 00 12/06/2013

OPPERMAN, NORIS Excluido Art. 181Y4287412L 0 0 0 0 0 00 09/11/2017

SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, ROLANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17151257405L 0 0 0 0 0 00 16/07/2015

CASTILLO ALCOCEL, SILVIA ENCARNA Activo Art. 16.1172341113H 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/06/2021

ANDREU GARCIA, PABLO Excluido Art. 18179100087M 0 0 0 0 0 00

KOVACSNE  FALVAY, MONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 171Y1247897T 0 0 0 0 0 00 25/03/2020

LEDO MARTINEZ, SILVIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17232815004F 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/10/2017

FERNANDEZ-BAILLO SANCHEZ DEL C Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148343209S 0 0 0 0 0 00 04/06/2012

GALIEVA GALIEVA, SVETLANA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4151257436G 0 0 0 0 0 00 04/05/2021

SANCHEZ VALVERDE, FRANCISCO DE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17248340736A 0 0 0 0 0 00 11/03/2020

SANCHO ESPER, MARCELA JULIANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148674035D 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2012

FORONDA ROJAS, ANDRES RODRIGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129575920J 0 0 0 0 0 00 16/07/2015

MENDES LOPES, VANESSA Renuncia Justificada Art. 171Y1339837D 0 0 0 0 0 00 14/06/2016

BAUTISTA RECIO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144591220Q 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/07/2014

CRUZ MAQUEIRA, DILAIDYS Renuncia Justificada Art. 171Y3295567A 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/02/2020

GOMIS COPETE, AIDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148561517F 0 0 0 0 0 00 29/06/2012

VAZQUEZ VILLAZON, YANLI Excluido Art. 181Y5208763J 0 0 0 0 0 00 19/09/2022

SOLER TONDA, ALFONSO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148363179Z 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/10/2017
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SUAREZ LORENZO, IVIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17150510552E 0 0 0 0 0 00 13/06/2016

HSU CHUNG, CRISTINA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148718837F 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/10/2017

VALERO MARCO, MARIEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148639125J 0 0 0 0 0 00 04/06/2012

ALOMA GONZALEZ, YENEY Renuncia Justificada Art. 171X9204964L 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2013

RIBES BERNABEU, ALEJANDRA TERE Disponible Art. 16.2153240524D 0 0 0 0 0 00

CLEMENTE BELLIDO, FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148570103Z 0 0 0 0 0 00 09/11/2017

KOVACSNE FALVAY, MONIKA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17141247897T 0 0 0 0 0 00 28/08/2020
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CEBRIAN CARRILLO, Mª LUISA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173988894X 28 0,75 0 1,5 0 30,250 01/08/2008

DZYUMAK PARSHIKOVA, VICTORIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17154205276A 7,7 0 0 0 0 7,70 10/05/2018

VIDAL NAVARRO, PABLO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153241758R 0 2 0 0 5 70 07/06/2017

FRASQUET ARIAS, JULITA LUCIA Excluido Art. 18.g133494351A 2,1 1 0,4 3 0 6,50

GONZALVEZ ARACIL, JAVIER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152765347N 0 2 0,8 1,5 0 4,30 16/12/2019

BROCAL MARTINEZ, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148565463C 0 1 0 3 0 40 06/10/2022

ALBILLAR BERNABE, TATIANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145931096G 0 2 2 0 0 40 12/08/2020

SALESA TARANCON, MARTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120853351X 0 2 1,6 0 0 3,60 07/02/2020

ALGADO SELLES, NATIVIDAD Excluido Art. 18148324255J 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50 08/06/2017

RAMON SANCHEZ, ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148377145A 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 07/06/2017

BORGES ALEJO, Mª TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124319034F 0 0,75 1,6 0 0 2,350 28/07/2014

SEGOVIA MARTINEZ, ANTONI Excluido Art. 18148300599R 0,35 2 0 0 0 2,350 22/12/2020

MARTINEZ TORTOSA, ELOY Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148577164Z 0 1 1,2 0 0 2,20 03/06/2013

CANOVAS GALINDO, VERONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148658236B 0,45 0 1,6 0 0 2,050

MIRA GARCIA, RAFAEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122520930C 0 2 0 0 0 20 30/07/2014

RIQUELME BERNABEU, JOSEFA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148462445L 0 2 0 0 0 20 04/06/2012

GAMBIN FOLLANA, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148638386X 0 2 0 0 0 20 28/07/2014

PASTOR CHACON, OSCAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148673129T 0 2 0 0 0 20 06/10/2022

CARRASCO GALLEGO, RODRIGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17150321665B 0 0 2 0 0 20 06/10/2022

SUAREZ HERNANDEZ, DANIEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152774062X 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 07/06/2017

BOREK TOTH, TIBOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 171X9812079A 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 30/07/2014

MORENO PUJANTE, MARIA TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121506882L 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 07/06/2017

GARCIA TOMAS, Mª ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144757755P 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 30/07/2014

SERRANO MIRA, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148571688N 0 1 0 0 0 10 07/02/2020

SHATAT EQRAI, MOHAMMAD JAMAL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17154640151V 0,35 0 0 0 0 0,350 06/10/2022

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17110562522W 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

CASTELLANO SAFONTS, JUAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17151799170L 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/02/2020

BALICEVIC BORAS, IVAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17143672940B 0 0 0 0 0 00 30/07/2014

OPPERMAN, NORIS Excluido Art. 181Y4287412L 0 0 0 0 0 00 06/10/2022

ANDREU GARCIA, PABLO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179100087M 0 0 0 0 0 00 22/03/2021

LEDO MARTINEZ, SILVIA Excluido Art. 18132815004F 0 0 0 0 0 00 08/06/2017

ORTIZ BECERRA, CESAR AUGUSTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17151235232H 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

SANCHEZ VALVERDE, FRANCISCO DE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148340736A 0 0 0 0 0 00 12/08/2020

SANCHO ESPER, MARCELA JULIANA Excluido Art. 18148674035D 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2012

FORONDA ROJAS, ANDRES RODRIGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129575920J 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

BAUTISTA RECIO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144591220Q 0 0 0 0 0 00 30/07/2014

CRUZ MAQUEIRA, DILAIDYS Renuncia Justificada Art. 171Y3295567A 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

SOLER TONDA, ALFONSO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148363179Z 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

DIAZ DE LA NOVAL, BEGOÑA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17171660083H 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

RAMÍREZ ORTEGA, MERCEDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17106272554v 0 0 0 0 0 00 08/06/2017

SUAREZ LORENZO, IVIS Excluido Art. 18150510552E 0 0 0 0 0 00 08/06/2017

HSU CHUNG, CRISTINA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148718837F 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

VALERO MARCO, MARIEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148639125J 0 0 0 0 0 00 04/06/2012

RIBES BERNABEU, ALEJANDRA TERE Disponible Art. 16.2153240524D 0 0 0 0 0 00

CLEMENTE BELLIDO, FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148570103Z 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/06/2017

BERNA MARTINEZ, NATALIA ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148685351D 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/02/2020

KOVACSNE FALVAY, MONIKA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17141247897T 0 0 0 0 0 00 22/03/2021


